Sampling Tools Package (S-Series)
Packaging
Type Code
Zipbag A
Case B
Bottles
Type Code
10 LC A
10 LCI4 B
10 LC-3 C
10 LP3 D
None X
Vacuum Pump
Type Code
VAC A
VAC-K B
VAC-FS C
VAC-OS D
None X
Probes
Type Code Type Code
SLF4 A SLEF5 I
VHKF B SLF5 J
SBF4 C LF-Q4 K
SMF4 D LF-Q5 L
KPB4 E VHBF M
BB4 F None X
SVP1 G
LF-4NF H
S
Note: if you would like more than
3 probes please contact us
PK S B VP PBPB PB
Tubing
Type Code
SER4-100 A
SER4-100 + Cutter B
SER5-100 C
SER5-100 + Cutter D
None X
Example: S-BBDA-AXX
Case, SER4-100 tube + tube cutter, 10 clear bottles, vacuum pump with cover, and 1 SLF4
See page two for product index
Checkfluid Inc
P: 519-652-6373
E: info@checkfluid.com
Vacuum Pump
Tubing Cutter
Sample Bottle
Probe
Make sampling multiple pieces of
equipment easier with Checkfluid’s
S-Series. Keep all the sampling
tools you need to take easy, safe,
reliable samples in one convenient
location.
Product Index
Tubing
Part Number Description
SER4-100 1/4” LDPE Tubing (100 foot roll)
SER5-100 5/16” LDPE Tubing (100 foot roll)
Bottles
Part Number Description
LC Sample Bottle Clear PET Ribbed (125ml/4oz)
LCI4 Sample Bottle 38-400 Clear PET (125ml/4oz)
LC-3 Sample Bottle, Clear, with PE Foam Lined Caps (90ml/3oz)
LP3 Sample Bottle, High Heat, Safety Cap, Polyproylene (90ml/3oz)
Vacuum Pump
Part Number Description
VAC Vacuum Pump 38mm with Dustcover, Zipbag and Stand
VAC-K Vacuum pump, 38mm with Built-in 2mm KST Probe Feature with Dustcover
VAC-FS Vacuum Pump, 38mm, Clear Acrylic with Release Valve & Folding Stand
VAC-OS Vacuum Pump, 38 mm, Lightweight Plastic Design
Probes
Part Number Description
SLF4 LT Sample Probe with Barb for 1/4” OD Disposable Tubing
SLF5 LT Sample Probe with Barb for 5/16” OD Disposable Tubing
SLEF5 LE Disposable Probe, 5/16” Barb with 5/16” OD Tubing
SBF4 B Series M16x2 Threaded Probe Adapter w/ Barb for 1/4” OD Disposable Tubing,
250 psi max
SMF4 M Series M16x2 Probe Adapter with Barb for 1/4” OD Disposable Tubing
VHKF KST High Pressure Probe Assembly, 750 psi to 4,000 psi
VHBF B Series M16x2 High Pressure Probe Assembly, 250 psi to 5,800 psi
SVP1 K Probe, Tube and Vent Cap (Disposable), 1 Pc Pkg
LF-4NF LT Accessory Probe Adapter with 1/4” NPTF Female Connection
LF-Q4 LT Sample Probe Adapter with Quick Attach for 1/4” OD Disposable Tubing
LF-Q5 LT Sample Probe Adapter with Quick Attach for 5/16” OD Disposable Tubing
KPB4 KST Series (Pressurized) 2mm Reusable 90 Degree Probe with 1/4” OD Tubing
Barb
BB4 B Button Probe, 1/4” ID Barb, 90 Deg
Checkfluid Inc
P: 519-652-6373
E: info@checkfluid.com